

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8253/2009

PEOPLE UNI.FOR BETTER LIVING IN CAL.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EAST KOLK.WETLANDS MGMNT.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(R.K. Dhawan) Post along with the main matter on 24.8.2009.
Court Master (Veera Verma)
Court Master