

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10548/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2008 in CMWP No.
106/2007 & GA No. 2763/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SOUTH ASIAN FORUM FOR ENVIRON.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EAST KOLKATA WETLANDS MANAG.AUTH.& ORS.
Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8253 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
M/S. Legal Options,Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns