

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10548/2009

SOUTH ASIAN FORUM FOR ENVIRON.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EAST KOLKATA WETLANDS MANAG.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8253 of 2009

Date: 09/03/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Legal Options,Adv. ((N.P.)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slips are enclosed)